
t+rdtq ffiFr+t €trrn o,rt1ft
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

gqo orqfoq / EsTATE oFFICE

Date:02.03.2023

CORRIGENDUM

TENDER NOTICE NO.: 33/2022-23 DATED 24'02'2023

Tender for running organic Foods shop in shop No. # s-7 at Main Shopping centre, IIT Kanpur

The following amendment has been made in the aforesaid tender notice:

Alt other terms and conditions of the Tender Notice No. 33/2022-23 dated 24.02.2023 will remain the same.

Tender document may also be seen and downloaded from the link http://www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tender

N
rudafsinsh)

Assistant Registrar, Estate

Copy to:
1. Dean, Administration
2. A11 Notice Board
3. Institute Website

Particular Existing Clause Amended Clause (Read as)

PageNo. 1&2,
Tender Document

Shop No. B-10, Main ShoPPing
Centre

Shop No. S-7, Main ShoPPing Centre


